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Health
ﬂ Louisiaza

Subprogram

Acute and Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health Only
HCBS and Chisholm — Acute and Behavioral

Health

HCBS and Chisholm — Behavioral Health Only

Enrollment
Region

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Healthy Louisiana

Monthly Enroliments by Subprogram
Reporting Month: July 2022

Healthy
Blue

936
919
786
1,011
3,652
166
181
165
190
702

AmeriHealth
Caritas

438
513
429
451
1,831
94
129
103
128
454
1

N = =2 a2 NN

MAXIMUS

Member Count

LA Healthcare Aetna UnitedHealthcare Total

Connections Community
997 497 1,177 4,045
944 556 1,160 4,092
889 380 850 3,334
1,357 455 956 4,230
4,187 1,888 4,143 15,701
161 119 206 746
160 119 243 832
192 120 185 765
279 123 191 911
792 481 825 3,254
1 3 5
1 2 6
4 5
4 3 12
10 8 28
3 6
1 1 3 6
1 1 4
3 1 2 9
4 3 9 25

Description: This report shows monthly enroliments during the reporting reporting month under each subprogram type. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are included in
this report. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. J/K Linkages are excluded. Open enrollment transactions are also excluded.
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Health
ﬂ Louisiaza

Subprogram

Acute and Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health Only
HCBS and Chisholm — Acute and Behavioral

Health

HCBS and Chisholm — Behavioral Health Only

Enrollment
Region

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Healthy Louisiana

Cumulative Enroliments by Subprogram

Reporting Month: July 2022

Healthy
Blue

84,898
100,611
67,539
88,556
341,604
6,077
7,042
5,481
6,620
25,220
90

89

99

87

365
166

161

88

146

561

AmeriHealth
Caritas

52,342
59,112
48,023
50,218
209,695
4,844
6,114
4,552
5,515
21,025
36

39

46

36

157

77

53

70

63

263

LA Healthcare
Connections

120,204
120,903
102,906
177,171
521,184
6,532
7,624
6,858
9,215
30,229
116

98

133

188
535

139

141

111

244

635

Aetna

33,013
46,216
27,206
28,885
135,320
4,737
6,076
4,601
5,256
20,670
30

39

24

31

124

77

77

53

66

273

MAXIMUS

Member Count

UnitedHealthcare

Community
129,513
155,916

98,928
104,221
488,578

7,339
9,236
6,845
7,986
31,406
112
106
11
113
442
200
178
126
132
636

Total

419,970
482,758
344,602
449,051
1,696,381
29,529
36,092
28,337
34,592
128,550
384

371

413

455
1,623
659

610

448

651
2,368

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the end of the reporting month under each subprogram type. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting
month are included in this report. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. J/K Linkages are excluded.
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