117A - Enrollments by Subprogram 117A Report - Page 1 - Overview



Healthy Louisiana Monthly Enrollments by Subprogram Reporting Month: July 2022

MAXIMUS

Subprogram		Member Cou					
	Enrollment Region	Healthy Blue	AmeriHealth Caritas	LA Healthcare Connections	Aetna	UnitedHealthcare Community	Total
Acute and Behavioral Health	Capital	936	438	997	497	1,177	4,045
	Gulf	919	513	944	556	1,160	4,092
	North	786	429	889	380	850	3,334
	South Central	1,011	451	1,357	455	956	4,230
	Total	3,652	1,831	4,187	1,888	4,143	15,701
Behavioral Health Only	Capital	166	94	161	119	206	746
	Gulf	181	129	160	119	243	832
	North	165	103	192	120	185	765
	South Central	190	128	279	123	191	911
	Total	702	454	792	481	825	3,254
HCBS and Chisholm – Acute and Behavioral Health	Capital		1	1		3	5
	Gulf	3		1		2	6
	North		1	4			5
	South Central	5		4		3	12
	Total	8	2	10		8	28
HCBS and Chisholm – Behavioral Health Only	Capital	1	2			3	6
	Gulf		1	1	1	3	6
	North	1	1		1	1	4
	South Central	2	1	3	1	2	9
	Total	4	5	4	3	9	25

Description: This report shows monthly enrollments during the reporting month under each subprogram type. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are included in this report. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. J/K Linkages are excluded. Open enrollment transactions are also excluded.

117A - Enrollments by Subprogram 117A Report - Page 2 - Overview



Healthy Louisiana Cumulative Enrollments by Subprogram Reporting Month: July 2022

MAXIMUS

Subprogram							
	Enrollment Region	Healthy Blue	AmeriHealth Caritas	LA Healthcare Connections	Aetna	UnitedHealthcare Community	Total
Acute and Behavioral Health	Capital	84,898	52,342	120,204	33,013	129,513	419,970
	Gulf	100,611	59,112	120,903	46,216	155,916	482,758
	North	67,539	48,023	102,906	27,206	98,928	344,602
	South Central	88,556	50,218	177,171	28,885	104,221	449,051
	Total	341,604	209,695	521,184	135,320	488,578	1,696,381
Behavioral Health Only	Capital	6,077	4,844	6,532	4,737	7,339	29,529
	Gulf	7,042	6,114	7,624	6,076	9,236	36,092
	North	5,481	4,552	6,858	4,601	6,845	28,337
	South Central	6,620	5,515	9,215	5,256	7,986	34,592
	Total	25,220	21,025	30,229	20,670	31,406	128,550
HCBS and Chisholm – Acute and Behavioral Health	Capital	90	36	116	30	112	384
	Gulf	89	39	98	39	106	371
	North	99	46	133	24	111	413
	South Central	87	36	188	31	113	455
	Total	365	157	535	124	442	1,623
HCBS and Chisholm – Behavioral Health Only	Capital	166	77	139	77	200	659
	Gulf	161	53	141	77	178	610
	North	88	70	111	53	126	448
	South Central	146	63	244	66	132	651
	Total	561	263	635	273	636	2,368

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the end of the reporting month under each subprogram type. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are included in this report. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. J/K Linkages are excluded.